CLIFF# eApp #

192337

192330

192317

192257

192272

192324

192333

192303

192332

192308

192375

192377

192373

192322

192388

192380

192379

192398

1228

1225

1197

1205

1152

1162

1210

1226

1191

1224

1216

1252

1263

1256

1206

1265

1261

1260

1271

1198

ISSUE
Approval Request to access funds
from allocated budget of Stob 67 for
Agriculture Recruitment Campaign
Project.

IN for PJH re: fisheries management
approaches for Fraser River Chinook
conservation with DFO Minister
Jordan.

MLP bi-weekly calls with Minister
Jordan re: updates and internally
discussed
DN for MLP re: AgriRecovery COVID-
19 Response Initiatives
DN for DM re: Support for B.C.
Farmers’ Markets Operations
IN for DM re: BC Craft Farmer’s Co-Op
Proposal and request to meet DM
Ethier
loint minister meeting with Minister
Heyman (ENV) re: how agri initiatives
can fit into the Clean BC plan in the
Covid recovery
IN for DM re: BCSRIF Minister
announcement - Batch 3 approved
projects and Intake 2 launch
MN for MLP re: Food innovation
update and financing
IN for DM re: Update for Executive on
Cannabis Sector

IN for MLP re: 2020 Seeding Deadline
Extension for Grain and Qilseed crops.

IN for DM re: the Indigenous and
multi-stakeholder advisory body and
technical working groups
MLP and MSF re: Treaty Land
Entitlement and the impacts of
Agricultural Land Reserve
MM for MLP re: Increased food
purchases resulting from FeedBC
work, from public institutions
including Health
DN for MLP re: Soil/Fill Use in the
Agriculture Land Reserve
IN for MLP re: BCSGA Shellfish
members intend to make applications
to BCSRIF and want to solicit MLP
support
MN for potential MLP meeting with
Brian Fehr re: funding for meat
packing plant
MN for DM intro meeting with DM
Sargent re: Covid response, seafood
sector support, BCSRIF, indigenous
fishing, crab marketing

MM for MLP re: Peter Dhillon would
like to review the recommendations
of the Food Security Task Force Report

MLP bi-weekly calls with Minister
Jordan re: updates and internally
discussed issues

DATE

June 1, 2020

June 1, 2020

June 3, 2020

June 3, 2020

June 3, 2020

June 4, 2020

June 4, 2020

June 5, 2020

June 5, 2020

June 8, 2020

June 8, 2020

June 8, 2020

June 9, 2020

June 11, 2020

June 11, 2020

June 12, 2020

June 12, 2020

June 15, 2020

June 15, 2020

June 17, 2020

DIVISION

BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

PREPARED FOR

Deputy Minister

Premier

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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192458

192467

192353

192081

192435

192457

192018

192389

1302

1289

1246

1281

1293

1310

1281

1332

MLP re: Information/Key messages to
address recent TFW comments from
Glen Lucas (BC Tree Fruit Growers
Assoc.)

IN for MLP re: status of the COVID
Animal Welfare Fund
MLP and DM meeting with Vitalus to
update Minister on their facility

$.12;8.13

IN for MLP re: ALR Residential
Flexibility
IN for DM re: update on EPA MO for
Domestic worker camps on ALR

s.12; .13

MM for MLP re: proposal to accelerate
and transform food production in the
Vancouver Island

June 17, 2020

June 19, 2020

June 22, 2020

June 22, 2020

June 22, 2020

June 22, 2020

June 22, 2020

June 26, 2020

ASP/BDD/CGPE

BDD

BDD

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

completed

completed
completed
completed
completed
completed

completed

completed
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