CLIFF #	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
192337	1228	Approval Request to access funds from allocated budget of Stob 67 for Agriculture Recruitment Campaign Project.	June 1, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192330	1225	IN for PJH re: fisheries management approaches for Fraser River Chinook conservation with DFO Minister Jordan. MLP bi-weekly calls with Minister	June 1, 2020	ASP	Premier	completed
	1197	Jordan re: updates and internally discussed	June 3, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192317	1205	DN for MLP re: AgriRecovery COVID- 19 Response Initiatives	June 3, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192257	1152	DN for DM re: Support for B.C. Farmers' Markets Operations IN for DM re: BC Craft Farmer's Co-Op	June 3, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192272	1162	Proposal and request to meet DM Ethier	June 4, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192324	1210	Joint minister meeting with Minister Heyman (ENV) re: how agri initiatives can fit into the Clean BC plan in the Covid recovery	June 4, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192333	1226	IN for DM re: BCSRIF Minister announcement - Batch 3 approved projects and Intake 2 launch	June 5, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
192303	1191	MN for MLP re: Food innovation update and financing	June 5, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192332	1224	IN for DM re: Update for Executive on Cannabis Sector	June 8, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192308	1216	IN for MLP re: 2020 Seeding Deadline Extension for Grain and Oilseed crops.	June 8, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192375	1252	IN for DM re: the Indigenous and multi-stakeholder advisory body and technical working groups	June 8, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192377	1263	MLP and MSF re: Treaty Land Entitlement and the impacts of Agricultural Land Reserve MN for MLP re: Increased food	June 9, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192373	1256	purchases resulting from FeedBC work, from public institutions including Health	June 11, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192322	1206	DN for MLP re: Soil/Fill Use in the Agriculture Land Reserve IN for MLP re: BCSGA Shellfish	June 11, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192388	1265	members intend to make applications to BCSRIF and want to solicit MLP support	June 12, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192380	1261	MN for potential MLP meeting with Brian Fehr re: funding for meat packing plant	June 12, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192379	1260	MN for DM intro meeting with DM Sargent re: Covid response, seafood sector support, BCSRIF, indigenous fishing, crab marketing	June 15, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
192398	1271	MN for MLP re: Peter Dhillon would like to review the recommendations of the Food Security Task Force Report	June 15, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
	1198	MLP bi-weekly calls with Minister Jordan re: updates and internally discussed issues	June 17, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed

192458	1302	MLP re: Information/Key messages to address recent TFW comments from Glen Lucas (BC Tree Fruit Growers Assoc.)	June 17, 2020	ASP/BDD/CGPE	Minister	completed
192467	1289	IN for MLP re: status of the COVID Animal Welfare Fund	June 19, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192353	1246	MLP and DM meeting with Vitalus to update Minister on their facility	June 22, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192081	1281	s.12; s.13	June 22, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192435	1293	IN for MLP re: ALR Residential Flexibility	June 22, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192457	1310	IN for DM re: update on EPA MO for Domestic worker camps on ALR	June 22, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
192018	1281	s.12; s.13	June 22, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192389	1332	MN for MLP re: proposal to accelerate and transform food production in the Vancouver Island	June 26, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed